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25 The Esplanade, Unit 2903
St. Lawrence  Toronto  ON  M5E 1W5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $849,900  
Sq Ft: 1000-1199  
Bedrooms: 2  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Gorgeous South Facing 1Brm & Large Den Currently 
Used As 2nd Bdrm Over 1100Sqft Of Luxury Living. 
Bright, Spacious Unit Features Stunning Views Of The 
Lake From All Rooms, Open Concept Liv/Din, Modern 
Kit W/Granite Counters/Granite Bcksplsh & Brkfst Bar.

Lrge Master W/Walk In Closet, Den W/Window & 
Sliding Door, Reno'd Bath W/Tub & Sep. Shower Stall 
& Hrdwood Flrs Thruout. Fantastic Location Steps To 
Everything Including Union Station/Go/Path, 98 Walk 
Score!.

Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Custom 
Blinds, Curtains & Locker. Condo Fees Include All 
Utilities. Amenities Include Beautiful Roof Top Terrace 
& Party Rm/W Incredible Views, Fully Equipped Gym, 
Sauna & 24Hr Conc

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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